

FOREST HILL CEMETERY IMPROVEMENTS 2017

CONTRACT NO. 8002

DATE: 6/16/17

			Drax, Inc	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	R.G. Huston Co., Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,872.00
10711 - TYPE III BARRICADE - EACH	13.00	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	\$400.00	\$85.00	\$360.00
10803 - ROOT CUTTING - EACH	34.00	\$50.00	\$1,700.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$160.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$41,500.00	\$85,837.00	\$115,000.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	62.00	\$35.00	\$2,170.00	\$60.00	\$30.00	\$31.30
20140 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY	381.00	\$8.00	\$3,048.00	\$4.00	\$2.50	\$4.20
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	265.00	\$15.00	\$3,975.00	\$12.00	\$21.00	\$14.20
20219 - BREAKER RUN - TON	251.00	\$12.00	\$3,012.00	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$13.85
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	168.00	\$5.00	\$840.00	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$6.00
20303 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - L.F.	373.00	\$5.00	\$1,865.00	\$5.00	\$3.50	\$1.50
20311 - REMOVE SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - EACH	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$480.00
20313 - REMOVE INLET - EACH	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$275.00	\$430.00
20314 - REMOVE PIPE - L.F.	32.00	\$20.00	\$640.00	\$15.00	\$28.00	\$26.00
20321 - REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - SY	100.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$12.50
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	168.00	\$5.00	\$840.00	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$5.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	8.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$425.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	1.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$525.00
21012 - STREET CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE BERM - EACH	2.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$750.00	\$300.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$730.00
21015 - STREET CONSTRUCTION STONE BERM - EACH	5.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$275.00	\$300.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F.	315.00	\$5.00	\$1,575.00	\$7.00	\$7.50	\$8.00
21031 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE - EACH	15.00	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$60.00	\$65.00	\$120.00
21041 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE - EACH	22.00	\$150.00	\$3,300.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$250.00
21052 - POLYMER STABILIZATION - S.Y.	100.00	\$0.50	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	168.00	\$5.00	\$840.00	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$5.00
40201 - HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 -	744.00	\$63.00	\$46,872.00	\$62.70	\$66.00	\$62.70
40311 - PULVERIZE AND SHAPE - SY	3816.00	\$4.40	\$16,790.40	\$8.56	\$5.00	\$3.75
50211 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER - T.F.	1770.00	\$1.00	\$1,770.00	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$0.01
50227 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE IV - T.F.	1770.00	\$10.00	\$17,700.00	\$5.50	\$10.00	\$17.00
50390 - SEWER ELECTRONIC MARKERS - EACH	1.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$100.00	\$40.00	\$50.00
50432 - 12 INCH TYPE II PAVEMENT STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	230.00	\$34.20	\$7,866.00	\$62.82	\$69.00	\$63.45
50433 - 15 INCH TYPE II PAVEMENT STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	58.00	\$57.30	\$3,323.40	\$64.46	\$72.00	\$67.50
50434 - 18 INCH TYPE II PAVEMENT	1092.00	\$60.00	\$65,520.00	\$66.99	\$76.00	\$77.10

FOREST HILL CEMETERY IMPROVEMENTS 2017

CONTRACT NO. 8002

DATE: 6/16/17

			Drax, Inc	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	R.G. Huston Co., Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
50435 - 24 INCH TYPE II PAVEMENT STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	390.00	\$68.00	\$26,520.00	\$74.95	\$93.75	\$85.10
50455 - 24 INCH BY 12" TYPE II STORM SEWER TEE - EACH	1.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$900.00	\$800.00	\$500.00
50723 - 3'X3' STORM SAS - EACH	20.00	\$4,800.00	\$96,000.00	\$4,965.00	\$2,975.00	\$2,100.00
50741 - TYPE H INLET - EACH	17.00	\$2,850.00	\$48,450.00	\$2,880.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,430.00
50768 - TERRACE INLET TYPE 3 - EACH	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,570.00	\$3,675.00	\$3,250.00
70109 - UNDERCUT - CY	123.00	\$20.00	\$2,460.00	\$40.00	\$38.50	\$33.00
90001 - GRAVEL SHOULDERING - L.F.	3672.00	\$3.00	\$11,016.00	\$5.00	\$7.50	\$4.55
90002 - CONSTRUCTION FENCING (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	200.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$4.00
90003 - IRRIGATION SYSTEM - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$205,000.00	\$205,000.00	\$245,850.00	\$301,634.00	\$342,583.23
42 Items	Totals		\$700,822.80	\$722,180.62	\$782,859.50	\$841,003.68